If Tenant remains in possession of the Premises or any part thereof after the expiration or earlier termination of the Term, with or without the consent of Landlord, such 
occupancy shall be a tenancy at sufferance at a per diem rental in the amount of the one hundred twenty five percent (125%) of the per diem Base Rent in effect immediately 
prior to the termination or expiration of the Term, plus all other charges payable hereunder.

LEASE ABSTRACT 12STARBUCKS & DAVE’S HOT CHICKEN BROOKFIELD, CT

LESSEE: Dave's Hot Chicken

LAND: 1.84 Acres